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MEETING AGENDA 
Day 1 Monday 

03.03.2014 

 
12:00 
 

 
Open door with business lunch 
 

13:00 Start of the meeting 
Introduction and overview by Hans Lehrach (Chair) and David Henderson 

 
13:30 
 
 

 
WP 7: Status patient recruitment 
Status Charité (Ulrich Keilholz) 
Status Graz (Johannes Haybäck) 

 
14:30 
 

 
WP 1: Genome sequencing (Hans Lehrach) 
 

15:30 Coffee Break 
 
 
 
16:30 
 

 
AstraZeneca site tour 
 
WP 8: OncoTrack database development (Bodo Lange) 
Update on TranSmart database and interface (Anthony Rowe)  

 
17:30 
 
18:30 
 

 
WP 2: Cancer Stem Cells  (Christian Regenbrecht) 
 
WP10: Budget status (Carl Steinbeisser) 
 

19:30-21:30 Dinner at hotel 
 
21:30 
 

 
General discussion round and ENSO update  
 

 

  

Day 2 Tuesday 

04.03.2014 

 
08:00 
 
09:00 
 

 
WP 3: Circulating Tumor Cells (Johannes Haybaeck) 
 
WP 4: Plasma: DNA and Proteins (Masood Kamali-Moghaddam) 
 

10:00 Coffee Break 
 
10:30 
 
11:30 
 

 
WP 5: Pathology Samples (Mats Nilsson) 

WP 6: Xenografts (Jens Hoffmann) 
 

12:30 Lunch Break 
13:30 End of meeting 
 



First name  Last name Organisation E‐Mail
Felix Dreher Alacris Theranostics f.dreher@alacris.de
Bodo Lange Alacris Theranostics b.lange@alacris.de
Moritz Schütte Alacris Theranostics mschutte@molgen.mpg.de
Ralf Sudbrak Alacris Theranostics r.sudbrak@alacris.de
Garry Beran AstraZeneca garry.beran@astrazeneca.com
David Henderson Bayer Pharma david.henderson@bayer.com
Pilar Garin‐Chesa Boehringer Ingelheim pilar.garin‐chesa@boehringer‐ingelheim.com
Ulrich Keilholz Charite ulrich.keilholz@charite.de
Christian Regenbrecht Charité christian.regenbrecht@charite.de
Reinhold Schäfer Charité reinhold.schaefer@charite.de
Dirk Schumacher Charité dirk.schumacher@charite.de
Stein Ulrike Charité ustein@mdc‐berlin.de
Karsten Boehnke Eli Lilly boehnke_karsten@lilly.com
Christoph Reinhard Eli Lilly reinhardch@lilly.com
Jens Hoffmann EPO jens.hoffmann@epo‐berlin.com
Carl Steinbeisser GABO:mi carl.steinbeisser@gabo‐mi.com
Mathieu Boniol International Prevention Research Institute mathieu.boniol@i‐pri.org
Anthony Rowe Janssen arowe4@its.jnj.com
Hans Lehrach Max Planck Institute for Molecular Genetics lehrach@molgen.mpg.de
Lesley Ogilvie Max Planck Institute for Molecular Genetics ogilvie@molgen.mpg.de
Johannes Haybaeck Medical University Graz johannes.haybaeck@medunigraz.at
Nicholas Hoyle Roche Diagnostics nicholas.hoyle@roche.com
Daniela Maisel Roche Diagnostics daniela.maisel@roche.com
Michael Weidner Roche Diagnostics michael.weidner@roche.com
Mats Nilsson Stockholm University mats.nilsson@scilifelab.se
Stephan Beck UCL Cancer Institute s.beck@ucl.ac.uk
Niko Hildebrandt Université Paris‐Sud niko.hildebrandt@u‐psud.fr
Masood Kamali‐Moghaddam Uppsala University masood.kamali@igp.uu.se




